Grand Prix WMOZP rocznik 2011 - Ill runda
Warszawa, 10.10.2023

Konkurencja 2
10.10.2023 - 9:26

Dziewczat, 50m grzbietowy

12 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2023

Pozycja

STANKIEWICZ, Maja
KWACZEK, Maria
KOSMALA, Pola
SZCZERBA, Sonia
KANIEWSKA, Lena
STREFNER, Laura
IWANSKA, Wiktoria
SOSNOWSKA, Natalia
POCHWALSKA, Zuzanna
IZDEBSKA, Zuzanna
KRESPI, Karla
KURZYP, Lena
ROSZCZYK, Kamila
KOBIALKA, Wiktoria
OSICKA, Lena
ROKICKA, Alicja
KOVALENKO, Daria
KABALA, Marta
tANTOWSKA, Julia
KLIBER, Hanna

. WITTBRODT, Alicja

WIEWIORKA, Patrycja
OKRZEJSKA, Gabriela
BORUC, Helena
PEKALA, Zofia
MAJCHER, Natalia
STARZEC, Michalina
PIATKOWSKA, Natalia
KOZERSKA, Antonina
BULENDA, Liliana
SOKOLOWSKA, Hanna
DZWONKOWSKA, Lena
BORMAN, Weronika
STRYJEK, Sonia
CHMIELECKA, Zoja
MENCHETTI, Cristina
SZCZECHURA, Malina
ANTONIEWICZ, Lena

Rok ur.

11  MKS Piaseczno

11  UKS 48 Warszawa Sroédmiescie
11  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

11  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

11  MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
11  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

11  MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
11  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

11  UKP,,Polonia Warszawa"

11  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

11  UKS Swim Team Wilanéw

11  UKP,,Polonia Warszawa"

11  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

11  UKS Swim Team Wilanéw

11  Uks,,Pingwiny"

11  MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
11  Uks Kapry Armexim Pruszkéw
11 UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
11 Uks ,,Pingwiny"

11  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

11  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

11  MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
11  MKS Piaseczno

11  UKS Zoliborz

11  Uks Kapry Armexim Pruszkéw
11 Uks ,,Pingwiny"

11  UKS Swim Team Wilanéw

11  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

11  UKS Zoliborz

11  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

11  UKS Zoliborz

11  MKS Piaseczno

11  UKS Zoliborz

11  MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
11  UKS Zoliborz

11  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

11  UKS Zoliborz

11  MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park

Czas

34.55
35.14
35.48
36.29
36.37
36.80
36.82
37.01
37.15
37.64
37.72
37.90
38.35
38.57
39.69
40.65
41.28
41.30
41.70
41.81
42.10
42.20
42.52
44.06
44.20
44.85
44.97
45.78
46.21
46.69
46.95
48.56
48.66
48.85
49.30
49.49
50.69
51.89

Pkt.

390
371
360
336
334
323
322
317
313
301
299
295
285
280
257
239
228
228
222
220
215
214
209
188
186
178
177
167
163
158
155
140
139
138
134
132
123
115

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

Registered to KS Warszawianka

10.10.2023 9:41 - Strona 1



